AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Information Exchange Workgroup — Quality and Efficiency (Subgroup 1)

Friday, July 27, 2012, 4:00-5:00 p.m. / Eastern Time

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Stage 3 Recommendations on Administrative Simplification Opportunities and
Clinical Decisions Support

Public Comment

Adjourn
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